Torneo Copa Manquehue

MENS 70
Week of
6 - 12 DECEMBRE

SINGLES DRAW PLAYERS LIST

City, Country

Santiago

Prize Money US$

i

Referee's Signature

J POBLETE

1940-1936

Line Family name

First name

Nat.

Date of birth
Day/Mth/Yr

Rank

POINTS

Age Category

[EnY

TORT

JOSE

CH

03-01-1938

349

30

70

GARCIADELAH

MARCO

CH

30-07-1936

70
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